
Speaker and Panelist Contact Information: 
 

DAY ONE 
Workshop Overview: 
Zach Hymanson, Tahoe Science Consortium, redfir@sbcglobal.net 
 
Sensitive Areas Overview: 
Tim Hagan, Tahoe Regional Planning Agency, thagan@trpa.org 
 
Incline Village Fuel Reduction Case Study 
Norb Szczurek, North Lake Tahoe Fire Protection District, nszczurek@nltfpd.net 
 
Homewood Ski Area Steep Slope Tree Thinning 
Andrea Stanley, Lahontan Regional Water Quality Board, astanley@waterboards.ca.gov 
Michael Hogan, Integrated Environmental Restoration Solutions, mhogan@ierstahoe.com 
 
California Parks Riparian Hardwood Project 
Richard Adams, California State Parks, radams@parks.ca.gov 
Tamara Sasaki, California State Parks, tsasaki@parks.ca.gov 
 
Heavenly Valley SEZ Demonstration Project 
Sue Norman, US Forest Service Lake Tahoe Basin Management Unit, snorman@fs.fed.us 
 

DAY TWO 
Case Study Issue Review 
Ed Smith, University of Nevada Cooperative Extension, smithe@unce.unr.edu 
Susie Kocher, University of California Cooperative Extension, skocher@nature.berkeley.edu 
 
Celio Ranch SEZ Fuel Reduction Project 
Martin Goldberg, Lake Valley Fire Protection District, goldberg@caltahoefire.net 
 
Harvesting Systems Overview 
Steve Rheinberger, USFS Forest Resources Enterprise Team, srheinberger@fs.fed.us 
 

DAY THREE 
Agency Consensus Presentation 
John Munn, California Department of Forestry and Fire Protection, john.munn@fire.ca.gov 
Laurie Kemper, Lahontan Regional Water Quality Board, lkemper@waterboards.ca.gov 
Mike Vollmer, Tahoe Regional Planning Agency, mvollmer@trpa.org 
Roland Shaw, Nevada Division of Forestry, rshaw@forestry.nv.gov 
 

PANEL 
 

Dr. Bill Elliot, USDA Forest Service, welliot@fs.fed.us 
Dr. Bruce Hartsough, University of California, Davis, brhartsough@ucdavis.edu 
Dr. Scott Stephens, University of California, Berkeley, stephens@nature.berkeley.edu 
Dr. Wally Miller, University of Nevada, Reno, wilymalr@cabnr.unr.edu 


